Standings for 5th IGS Junior RP
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Name
Roshaan Quduse
Callum Whitton
Jasper Jacques
Jai Tantry
Toby Quaite
Samarth Ranjan Mishra
Sevan Chotai
Sofia Daysh
Cora Wainwright
Aarav Jesu
Luigi Ucci
Nathan Madzia
Vidhyuth Kavin Sudagar
Fin Johnson-Summers
Christopher Gater
Corey Harrison
Drupta Vangapally
Habeeb Igbal
Shriaansh Ganti
Kye Hutchings
Uzair Zaman
Nivedik Gavinolla
Sophia Singh
Samuel Lephard
Vibha Daga
Caelan Batty
Alex Rawse
George Lesnic
Hasana Garuda
Charlie Wainwright
Jack Winter
Dan Yoshino-Bunting
Zhenia Belov
Hinal Daga
Rouslan Belkasemi
Sebastian Robst
Toby Clow
Archie Edmondson
Theo Curtis
Kira Kapustina
Aroush Jesu

Total

1(Mb41) 1 (w42) 1(b37) 1 (w3) 19 1(wll) 6
1 (w27) 1(b30) % (w5) 1 (b43) 1 (w44d) 1 (b28) 5%
1 (w23) 1(b36) 1(w4) 0(Mh1l) 1w17) 1((b10) 5
1((1m62) 1(w63) 0(b3) 1(w34) 1(b40) 1 (wl6) 5
1 (w28) 1(b61) Y% (b2) 1(w44) 1 (b26) 0 (wl2) 4%
Y% (b46) 0 (w45) 1 (b33) 1 (wbl) 1(b31) 1(b7) 4%
1 (b59) 1 (wb1) 1 (w20) % (b21) 1 (b13) 0 (wb) 4%
1 (b47) % (w13) 1 (b45) 0 (w20) 1 (b32) 1 (w2l) 4%
1 (wb3) 1(b18) % (wl10) 1 (b15) 0 (wl) 1 (b24) 4%
1(b38) 1(w34) %L (b9) 1w37) 1(b24) 0(w3) 4%
1 (wb7) 1(b49) 1 (w25) Y2(w24) 1 (b36) 0 (bl) 4%
1 (b43) Y (wd4d) Y2 (b19) 0 (w26) 1 (b27) 1(b5) 4

1 (w31) % (b8) Y% (w32) 1 (b14) 0 (w7) 1 (b20) 4
0 (b51) 1 (wb9) 1 (b58) 0(w13) 1(w47) 1(b32) 4
1 (b54) 1 (wl6) 0(b24) 0(w9) 1 (b55) 1(w37) 4
1 (w17) 0(b15) 1(w39) 1(b23) 1(wl18) 0(b4) 4
0(b16) 1 (wb4) 1 (b42) 1 (wh50) 0(b3) 1(w34) 4
1(b64) 0(w9) 1(b40) 1 (w25) 0(b16) 1 (w36) 4
0 (w26) 1 (b27) % (wl2) Y2 (b28) % (w30) 1 (b44) 3%
1 (58) 1(wb2) 0(b7) 1(b8) Y2(w21)0 (wl3) 3%
Y% (b33) 1 (wd6) 1 (b52) %% (w7) % (b20) 0(b8) 3%
0 (w36) 0 (b23) 1 (wb3) %2 (b49) 1 (b50) 1 (wb4) 3%
0(Mb3) 1w22) 1((Hb35) 0(wl6) % (b48) 1 (b38) 3%
1 (w39) 1(b55) 1(wlb) Y2(b11) 0(wl10) 0 (w9) 3%
Y% (b63) 1 (w64) 0 (b11) 0 (b18) 1 (w49) 1 (w48) 3%
1 (b19) 0 (w43) % (b28) 1 (b12) 0 (wb) % (w29)3
0(M2) 0w19) 1(b29) 1(FPB)0(wl12) 1(b56) 3
0 (b5) 1 (FPB) % (w26) %2 (w19) 1 (b56) 0 (w2) 3
0 (w30) 1 (b56) 0 (w27) 1 (b61) % (w43) % (b26) 3
1(129) 0(w2) 0(b44) Y2(w56) Y2 (b19) 1 (w43) 3
0(b13) 1 (w47) 1 (b51) 0(w32) 0(w6) 1(b52) 3
Y% (b45) 1 (w33) % (b13) 1 (b31) 0(w8) 0 (wl4) 3
% (w21) 0 (b32) 0 (w6) 1 (w46) 1 (b60) % (b47) 3

1 (w35) 0(b10) 1 (wb57) 0(b4) 1(wb4) 0(b17) 3
0 (b34) 1 (w41) 0(w23) 1(b39) 0(w38) 1(b55) 3
1 (b22) 0(w3) 1(b62) 1(wb5) 0(wll) 0(b18) 3
1(0) 1 (b48) 0(wl) O0(b10) 1() 0 (b15) 3
0 (wl10) 0 (b57) 1 (b63) 1 (w42) 1 (b35) 0 (w23) 3
0 (b24) 1() 0 (b16) 0 (w35) 1() 1 (wb3) 3
0 (w48) 1 (b53) 0(w18) 1 (b57) 0(w4) 1 (b54) 3
0(wl) 035 1() 0 (b54) 1 (wb7) 1 (b62) 3
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42
43
44
45
46
47
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49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

Name
Acer Biscoe-Cilenti
Henry Saunders
Adamjeet Singh
Amandeep Singh
Loganigilesh Karthik
Koby Dickson
Samarth Pachange
Riley Higgins
Reyansh Vangapally
Freya Bramall
Louis Needham
George Copland
Jaycey Lei
Ella Bradford
Billy Lephard
Lola Belle Bowman
James Kennedy
George Sparrow
Jasper Crawford
Zac Nelson
Sienna Singh
Art Whittington
Lee Crebbin

Total

1 (w50) 0 (b1)
0 (wl12) 1 (b26)
1 (w56) % (b12)
Y2 (w32) 1 (b6)
Y2 (w6) 0 (b21)
0 (w8) 0 (b31)
1 (b40) 0 (w37)
1() 0 (wll)
0 (b42) 1 (FPB)
1 (wl4) 0 (b7)
1 (w60) 0 (b20)
0((D9) 0 (w40)
0 (w15) 0 (b17)
1 (FPB) 0 (w24)
0 (b44) 0 (w29)
0 (b11) 1 (w38)
0 (w20) 1 (b60)
0(w7) 0 (b14)
0 (b52) 0 (wb8)
1 (FPB) 0 (w5)
0(w4) 1()

Y2 (w25) 0 (b4)
0 (w18) 0 (b25)

0(w17) 0(b38) 1(w63) 1() 3
1 (w6l) 0 (w2) ¥2(b29) 0(b30) 2%
1 (w30) 0(b5) 0(D2) 0(W19) 2%
0(w8) 1(b58) -() -() 2%
0 (w59) 0 (b33) 1(b51) 1(w58) 2%
1 (w60) 1 (w52) 0 (b14) 2 (w33) 2%
0 (w55) 1 (b63) % (w23) 0 (b25) 2%
0 (b50) Y2 (w22) 0 (b25) 1() 2%
1 (w49) 0 (b17) 0 (w22) % (b57) 2%
0 (w31) 0(6) 0 (w46) 1 (b60) 2
0 (w21) 0 (b47) 1 (wb8) 0 (w31) 2
0 (b22) 1 (w64) 1 (FPB) 0 (b39) 2
1 (b64) 1 (w4l) 0 (b34) 0 (w40) 2
1 (b48) 0 (b36) 0 (wl5) 0 (w35) 2
1 (FPB) %2 (b30) 0 (w28) 0 (w27) 1%
0 (b34) 0 (w40) 0 (b41) 2 (w50) 1%
0 (w14) 0 (w45) 0 (b52) 0 (b46) 1
1 (b46) -() -() () 1
0 (b47) 1 (FPB) 0 (w33) 0(w51) 1
0 (b43) 0 (w29) -() () 1
0 (w36) 0() -() 0(w4l) 1
0 (w38) 0 (w48) 0 (b42) -() Ya
0 (wb4) 0 (b53) -() 0(22) 0



